General information about company

Scrip code 524200

NSE Symbol VINATIORGA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE410B01037

Name of the company

Vinati Organics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Partly | No. Of as a % of total it
Category No. of paid sha.res Total nos. no. of shares of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid ) . shares held | ,
Category | of shareholders | up equity up - underlymg (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder 1 h held equity | Depository VIHV)+ | Per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) (I shares held | o6 [ Receipts | ATV 1 {57y (v % of
(Iv) P (VI) Class eg: | Class °0
held | (VD) As a % of g 455 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X °gy
Promoter
(A) I&;Cromoter 5 76121192 76121192 | 74.06 76121192 76121192 | 74.06
Group
(B) Public 82576 26660858 26660858 |25.94 26660858 26660858 |25.94
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 82581 102782050 102782050 | 100 102782050 102782050 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S%l %res d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P'c98c¢or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares : ) . Shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of v sh
Category | of naerilying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 74.06 76121192
Group
(B) Public 25.94 25436848
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 101558040




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly IS\II;;'rgf Total nos. ts(;l?rlelslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo & (VI = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ p of
Receipts SCRR,
Iv) shares VD) . Total
VD 1957) (VIII) |[Classeg: |Class .
held o . Total Voting
Asa% of X egy .
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i?l‘ngi‘ﬁsﬁ:ﬁf; 4 28568024 28568024 |27.79 28568024 28568024 |27.79
(d) égeyc?fty};er 1 47553168 47553168 |46.27 47553168 47553168 |46.27
(S:‘;)(—l"l;otal 5 76121192 76121192 | 74.06 76121192 76121192 | 74.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 5 76121192 76121192 | 74.06 76121192 76121192 | 74.06
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 17 6696101 6696101 6.51 6696101 6696101 6.51
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 2 31186 31186 0.03 31186 31186 0.03
©) ffj:;%;fmﬁ’h" 97 4571841 4571841 | 445 4571841 4571841 | 445
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 66150 66150 0.06 66150 66150 0.06
Banks
(2) Icnsrf;:;ees 2 273117 273117 |0.27 273117 273117 |0.27
(S];l;t)(_SOtal 120 11638395 11638395 |[11.32 11638395 11638395 |11.32
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) Individuals - 78751 11742175 11742175 |[11.42 11742175 11742175 |[11.42
i.Individual
shareholders

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.




Individuals - ii.

Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 342186 342186 0.33 342186 342186 0.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 5 10358 10358 0.01 10358 10358 0.01
©) Any Other 3699 2927744 2927744 |2.85 2927744 2927744 | 2.85
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 82456 15022463 15022463 |14.62 15022463 15022463 | 14.62
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 82576 26660858 26660858 |[25.94 26660858 26660858 |[25.94
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 82581 102782050 102782050 | 100 102782050 102782050 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 82581 102782050 102782050 | 100 102782050 102782050 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. 171 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
: Shares . assuming full conversion of :
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible W, securities and . ~ Sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 27.79 28568024
(d) 46.27 47553168
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.06 76121192
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.06 76121192
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(a) 6.51 6696101
(c) 0.03 31186
(e) 4.45 4571841
6] 0.06 66150
(2) 0.27 273117
(Slu)b‘TOtal (B) 1132 11638395
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.42 10522665
(a(ii)) 0.33 342186
(b) 0.01 10358
(e) 2.85 2923244
(53“)"‘T°tal (B) 14.62 13798453




Total Public 25.94 25436848
Shareholding

B)y=B)(1)+

B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 101558040
Total (A+B+C 100 101558040

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRAL SARAF MITTAL

VINATI SARAF MUTREJA

KAVITA SARAF

VINOD SARAF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZBPS0317C

ARTPS7699M

AAPPS5812B

AAGPS5421D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1042366

1210620

12414456

13900582

28568024

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1042366

1210620

12414456

13900582

28568024

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.18

12.08

13.52

27.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1042366

1210620

12414456

13900582

28568024

Class eg:y

Total

1042366

1210620

12414456

13900582

28568024

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.18

12.08

13.52

27.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

1.01

1.18

12.08

13.52

27.79




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1042366

1210620

12414456

13900582

28568024

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUCHIR CHEMICALS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAFCS3798F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47553168

47553168

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

47553168

47553168

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.27

46.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47553168

47553168

Class eg:y

Total

47553168

47553168

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.27

46.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

46.27

46.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47553168

47553168

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1 2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C ITPL - INVESCO INDIA
CANARA ROBECO FLEXI CAP FUND DYNAMIC EQUITY FUND

MIRAE ASSET
TAX SAVER FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAATC3901G AAATLS5351M

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1319085 1465698

3328722

6113505

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1319085 1465698

3328722

6113505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28 1.43

3.24

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1319085 1465698

3328722

6113505

Class eg:y

Total

1319085 1465698

3328722

6113505

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28 1.43

3.24

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

1.28 1.43

3.24

5.95




convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1319085

1465698

3328722

6113505

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

Trusts

Foreign Portfolio
Investor
(Category - III)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

80

1183

1971

459

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

312

19798

209727

305285

401186

728580

1262856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

312

19798

209727

305285

401186

728580

1262856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.2

0.3

0.39

0.71

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

312

19798

209727

305285

401186

728580

1262856

Class eg:y

Total

312

19798

209727

305285

401186

728580

1262856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.2

0.3

0.39

0.71

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.2

0.3

0.39

0.71

1.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 312
form (XIV)

19798

209727

305285

399686

725580

1262856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

3699

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1262856

2927744

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

1262856

2927744

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1262856

2927744

Class eg:y

Total

1262856

2927744

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1262856

2923244

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. II:I?)SS&OH Nationality ;%ssglort Nationality ‘ ac;qulsmon
e case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise | & ificant
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of signilican
?orei n Any other ?orei n Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant beneﬁmal
t g 1 is selected) » £ 1 is selected) any other control influence interest
nationa nationa distribution
VINOD SUCHIR
1 AAGPS5421D India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 41.26 |41.26 [41.26 Yes Yes 06-05-2019
SARAF
PVT LTD
Total: | 41.26 |41.26 |41.26
KAVITA SUCHIR
2 AAPPS5812B India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 30.6 [30.6 |[30.6 Yes Yes 06-05-2019
SARAF
PVT LTD
Total: | 30.6 |30.6 |30.6
VINATI SUCHIR
3 SARAF ARTPS7699M India CHEMICALS | AAFCS3798F India 1.18 |[1.18 [1.18 Yes Yes 06-05-2019
MUTREJA PVT LTD
Total: | 1.18 |[1.18 |1.18




